LED STRIP
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2023
NANOLED LIGHTING is the ligh�ng brand of Tecnocavi Service, an Italian company founded in 1994.
With the LED Strip Technical Catalogue 2023, NANOLED LIGHTING's aim is to offer the furniture industry,
architecture and contractors targeted, reliable and high-quality LED ligh�ng solu�ons. NANOLED LIGHTING
customers have the peace of mind of purchasing safe products.
The LED constantly offers new applica�on opportuni�es, and our passion for light finds fer�le ground for
crea�vity in this light source. The market offers a wide range of components, both in quality and

24V+ 10m
m
25mm
cu�ng unit
24V-
24V+
24V-
51www.nanoledligh�ng.com
POWER SUPPLIES FOR LED STRIPS
 12Vdc CONSTANT VOLTAGE  PAGE 52
 24Vdc CONSTANT VOLTAGE  PAGE 53
 EMERGENCY DEVICES  PAGE 55
12Vdc CONSTANT VOLTAGE
CODE DESCRIPTION
AL12004 12Vdc 4W IP65
IN/OUT cables
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
Measurements mm 37x26x21H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
12Vdc 20W IP20AL12020
Measurements mm 103x35x16H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
12Vdc 15W IP20AL12015
Measurements mm 103x36x16H
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
12Vdc 30W IP20AL12030B
Measurements 155x56x16H mm
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
AL12035IP 12Vdc 35W IP65 UL
Measurements mm 148x40x30H
40
148
30
53
155
16
CODE DESCRIPTION
Protection Class 2
Operating 200-240Vac
12Vdc 50W IP20AL12050
Measurements mm 185x64x22H
64
185
22
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
AL12150 12Vdc 150W IP20
Measurements mm 210x67x34H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
12Vdc 75W IP20AL12075
Measurements mm 187x45x31H
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
12Vdc 100W IP65 UL
Measurements mm 190x52x37H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL12060 12Vdc 60W IP20
Measurements mm 187x45x31H
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
AL120100 12Vdc 100W IP20 UL
Measurements mm 184x61x32H
45
187
31

35
16
103
53www.nanoledligh�ng.com
24Vdc CONSTANT VOLTAGE
36
82
24
45
115
28
50
128
13
CODE DESCRIPTION
AL24015 24Vdc 15W IP20
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION

Measurements mm 115x45x28H
40
148
30
53
155
16
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
24Vdc 30W IP20AL24030B
Measurements mm 155x53x16H
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
AL24035IP 24Vdc 35W IP65 UL
Measurements mm 148x40x30H
62
185
22

305
30
61
184
32
58
160
18
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE      DESCRIPTION
AL24075B 24Vdc 75W IP20
Measurements mm 160x58x18H
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
24Vdc 60W IP65 ULAL24060IP
Measurements mm 162x43x32H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
24Vdc 75W IP20
Measurements mm 184x61x32H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24060 24Vdc 60W IP20
Measurements mm 187x45x31H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24060S 24Vdc 60W IP20
Measurements 305x30x17H mm
AL24075
17
305
30
CODE DESCRIPTION
AL24075S 24Vdc 75W IP20
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
Measurements 305x30x17H mm

19
312
30
268
45
31
268
45
31
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
24Vdc 100W IP65 ULAL24100IP
Measurements mm 140x63x32H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
24Vdc 120W IP20AL24120
Measurements mm 268x45x31H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24100S 24Vdc 100W IP20
Measurements mm 312x30x19H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24150 24Vdc 150W IP20
Measurements mm 268x45x31H
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
24Vdc 100W IP20 ULAL24100
Measurements mm 184x61x32H
CODE DESCRIPTION
63
180
35
CODE DESCRIPTION
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
24Vdc 150W IP67 ULAL24150IP
Measurements mm 180x63x35H
30
323
22

CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
24Vdc 150W IP20AL24150S.DALI
Measurements mm 362x30x22H
Protection Class 2
Operation 100-240Vac
24Vdc 200W IP67 UL
Measurements mm 200x63x35H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24150S 24Vdc 150W IP20
Measurements mm 323x30x22H
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24200 24Vdc 200W IP20
Measurements mm 195x68x32H
AL24200IP
Protection Class 2
Operation 220-240Vac
AL24250 24Vdc 250W IP20
Measurements mm 195x68x32H
105
46
24